
vM GK Revolver Pistole 2013
Standa rdflfi Schuss [01 .l

offene Wertung
Einzel

Rang Schütze

1 Weigel, Andre

2 Strauch, Wolfgang

3 Korn, Andreas

4 Grall, Wilfried

5 Melle, Thomas

6 Ballas, Jörg

7 Müller, Kurt

I Knobloch, Thomas

I Locker, Peter

Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien

00036 SV Beulwitz

91 93 00 00

00039 SV Beulwitz

78 76 00 00

00018 SV Beulwitz

66 83 00 00

00012 SV Beulwitz

69 63 00 00

00021 SV Beulwitz

57 74 00 00

00017 SV Beulwitz

55 50 00 00

00022 SV Beulwitz

32 56 00 00

0068 SV Beulwitz

49 27 00 00

00067 SV Beulwitz

26 30 00 00

Gesamt

184

154

149

132

131

105

88

76

56

Seite 1 I 1, target-master 6.0, 2A.04.2013, 12:05:51, http://www.target-master.de
(c) Alexander Bräumer SOFTWARE, Gerh.-Hauptmann-Str. 17, D-64668 Rimbach


